Unelte si accesorii auto

Fibreglass folding rule

SKU: TP1P6501H-E
Categorie: Unelte si accesorii auto

10 fold, 2m, white, with hot print graduation.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations
Attribute SKU

#FFFFFF [ |

TP1P6501H-E

Current

XD Collection
white

#FFFFFF
Fibreglass

CHN

White

23,5

31

1,5
23,5x3,1x15cm
120

120

35

26

18,5
35x26x185cm
12,3

13

100

80

25

5

80 x 25 mm
Digital Print 2, Pad Print
Pad Print

Pad print

item front

true

23,5

31

1,5
23,5x3,1x15cm

Stock
11890



