

## Fibreglass folding rule

**SKU:** TP1P6501H-E

**Categorie:** Unelte și accesorii auto

10 fold, 2m, white, with hot print graduation.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current
Brand	XD Collection
Color	white
_Color_Hex	#FFFFFF
Material	Fibreglass
Countries of Origin	CHN
PMS main colour	White
Item Length CM	23,5
Item Width CM	3,1
Item Height CM	1,5
Item Dimensions	23,5 x 3,1 x 1,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	120
Item Weight Gross Gr	120
Outer Carton Length CM	35
Outer Carton Width CM	26
Outer Carton Height CM	18,5
Outer Carton Dimensions	35 x 26 x 18,5 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	12,3
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	13
Outer Carton Qty	100
Max Print Width Default MM	80
Max Print Height Default MM	25
Max Colors Default	5
Max Print Area Default	80 x 25 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Print 2, Pad Print
Print Code Default	Pad Print
Print Technique Default	Pad print
Print Position Default	item front
Variable Data Printing	true
Item Box Length CM	23,5
Item Box Width CM	3,1
Item Box Height CM	1,5
Item Box Dimensions	23,5 x 3,1 x 1,5 cm

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF <input type="checkbox"/>	TP1P6501H-E	11890